No. 8 Wenchang Middle Road, Guangling District, Yangzhou, Jiangsu, China
HP Series High Power High voltage DC Power Supply
 Power range: 5 ~ 15KW
 Voltage range: 1KV ~ 60KV
 Current range: 100mA ~ 10A
 Industrial-grade chassis, rugged and reliable.
 Precise voltage and current setting and

Ambient temperature -20℃～60℃
Humidity 10%～90%(non-condensing)
Height ≤4000m
Size (W*H*D) (mm) 19” 9 ~ 10U cabinet with 800mm Depth
Weight
Approx. 95 ~ 120Kg
(depends on power rating)
 Note: every power supply has 48 hours full load burn-in test @ 40℃
 The product can be customized on demand.
No. 8 Wenchang Middle Road, Guangling District, Yangzhou, Jiangsu, China
Standard model list
KV mA P (KW) Model KV mA P (KW) Model
5 2000 10 HP-(N/P)10KW-5KV 5 3000 15 HP-(N/P)15KW-5KV
10 1000 10 HP-(N/P)10KW-10KV 10 1500 15 HP-(N/P)15KW-10KV
20 500 10 HP-(N/P)10KW-20KV 20 750 15 HP-(N/P)15KW-20KV
30 333 10 HP-(N/P)10KW-30KV 30 500 15 HP-(N/P)15KW-30KV
40 250 10 HP-(N/P)10KW-40KV 40 375 15 HP-(N/P)15KW-40KV
50 200 10 HP-(N/P)10KW-50KV 50 300 15 HP-(N/P)15KW-50KV
60 167 10 HP-(N/P)10KW-60KV 60 250 15 HP-(N/P)15KW-60KV
More models are coming soon. 😊
Drawings (for reference only)
19’’ 9 ~ 10U cabinet (RAL7035)
No. 8 Wenchang Middle Road, Guangling District, Yangzhou, Jiangsu, China